
Julie Bergen 636‐949‐4588 jbergen@lindenwood.edu

Tabatha Bergen 636‐949‐4919 tbergen@lindenwood.edu

Meredith Boerding 636‐627‐4173 Mboerding@lindenwood.edu

Edwina Cooper 636‐627‐4831 ecooper2@lindenwood.edu

Ryan Farmer 636‐949‐4491 rfarmer@lindenwood.edu

Lisa Jacob 636‐627‐2903 ljacob@lindenwood.edu

Kate Knight 636‐627‐2904 kknight@lindenwood.edu

Jennifer Lyons 636‐949‐4114 Jlyons@lindenwood.edu

Monique Vestal 636‐627‐2939 Mvestal@lindenwood.edu

Kevin Manley 636‐627‐2944 kmanley@lindenwood.edu

Post Traditional In‐person/hybrid students Tabatha Bergen

Advisor Assignments
Plaster College of Business & Entrepreneurship

Jennifer Lyons

Jennifer Lyons

Jennifer Lyons

Business Economics

Entrepreneurial Studies

Meredith Boerding

Jennifer Lyons

Meredith Boerding

Jennifer Lyons

Meredith Boerding

Jennifer Lyons

Accounting

Advertising and Strategic Communications

Business Administration (Last Name A‐M)

Business Administration (Last Names N‐Z)

Finance

Health Management

English

Fashion Business and Entrenreneurship

Jennifer Lyons

Meredith Boerding

College of Arts & Humanities
Acting  (program sunset)

Art and Design

Art History and Visual Culture

Lisa Jacob

Lisa Jacob

Lisa Jacob

Human Resource Management

Marketing

Sport Management

Edwina Cooper

Lisa Jacob

Mass Communications

Music

Music Business & Entrepreneurship

Cinema Arts

Edwina Cooper

Lisa Jacob*

Lisa Jacob

Lisa Jacob

Edwina Cooper

Lisa Jacob*Dance

Digital Marketing

Directing (program becoming emphasis)

Lisa Jacob*

Lisa Jacob*

Edwina Cooper

Edwina Cooper

Lisa JacobPre‐Art Therapy

Spanish (program sunset)

Stage Management Lisa Jacob*

Music Performance

Musical Theatre (program becoming emphasis)

Philosophy & Religion

Political Science

Lisa Jacob*

Lisa JacobEdwina Cooper

Edwina Cooper

Edwina Cooper

Lisa Jacob

Lisa Jacob

Fashion Design and Technology

Game Design

History

Interdisciplinary Studies

International Relations

Technical Theatre/Design

Theatre

*Please first contact Lisa Jacob for all students wanting to pursue 

performing arts programs as they must first be accepted

Ryan Farmer

Ryan Farmer

Ryan Farmer

Ryan Farmer

Middle School Education

Physical Education (BA) [teaching]

Social Work

Special Education

Ryan Farmer Music BA Education K‐12 (Vocal)

Julie Bergen

Monique Vestal

Art and Design BA K‐12 Ryan Farmer History BA 9‐12 (w Soc Sci) Ryan Farmer

Early Childhood Special Education

Educational Studies

Elementary Education

Ryan FarmerChemistry BA 9‐12

Biological Sciences BA 9‐12 Ryan Farmer Mathematics BA 9‐12 Ryan Farmer

Business Administration BA 9‐12 Ryan Farmer Music BA Education K‐12 (Instrumental) Ryan Farmer

Spanish BA (K‐12) (sunsetting)

Traditional Undecided Students Edwina Cooper

Mathematics

Paramedicine

Psychology

Public Health

Monique Vestal

Monique Vestal

Criminology and Criminal Justice

Environmental Science

Miscellaneous

Monique Vestal

Julie Bergen

Julie Bergen

Physical Education (BS) [no ed. cert.] (program b

Pre‐Chiro/Pre‐Eng/Pre‐Occ/Pre‐PT

Pre‐Dent/Pre‐Med/Pre‐Opt/Pre‐Vet

Pre‐Nursing

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology

Sociology Monique Vestal

College of Education & Human Services
Early Childhood Education

Kate Knight

Kate Knight

Kate Knight

Kate Knight

Kate Knight

Julie Bergen

Julie Bergen

Julie Bergen

Monique Vestal

College of Science, Technology, & Health
Applied Science

Athletic Training

Biological Sciences

Ryan Farmer

Ryan Farmer

Ryan Farmer

Ryan Farmer

Cellular and Molecular Biology

Chemistry

Theraputic Recreation (program becoming emph Kate Knight

Chemistry BS 9‐12 Ryan Farmer Ryan Farmer

English BA 9‐12 Ryan Farmer Ryan Farmer

Computer Information Systems

Computer Science

Cybersecurity

Data Science

Kate Knight

Julie Bergen

Kate Knight

Exercise Science

Fitness and Wellness Management (program be

Information Technology

Kate Knight

Kate Knight

Monique Vestal

Monique Vestal


